
First Name Last Name Suburb Email
Accreditatio
n Level

Amelia Thomas NEDLANDS sanrose@me.com Preliminary
Angela Whelan NIRIMBA angelarenee_p@hotmail.com Preliminary
Annalisa Duschka DANDARRAGAN annalise.duschka@hotmail.com Level 1
Barbara Baxter FRANKLIN RIVER barbara.lillemaa@gmail.com Preliminary
Barbara Smith POPANYINNING dbdc@btinternet.com Preliminary
Bonny Dunlop-Heague COWCOWING bonny_dh@live.com.au Preliminary
Casey Pearce KARRATHA pearce.2006@hotmail.com Preliminary
Cathryn Mantell BULLSBROOK cathryn.mantell@icloud.com Preliminary
Charlotte Rumney SECRET HARBOUR c.rumney@me.com Preliminary
Claire Bailey NICKOL pcbailey@bigpond.net.au Preliminary
Crystal Potter GLEN IRIS crystalpottz@gmail.com Level 1
Dan Foster MUNDARING dfoster@bellpotter.com.au Level 1
David Britza BEVERLEY davidbritza@yahoo.com Level 1 
Deborah Spencer HENLEY BROOK djspencer@iinet.net.au Level 1
Denelle Ingram DARLING DOWNS maggyacemitchell@hotmail.com Level 1
Denise Legge DENMARK jdeniselegge@gmail.com Level 1
Dianne Colley SAWYERS VALLEY dianne.colley@bigpond.com Level 1
Dianne Dickinson COLLIE dididicko@gmail.com Level 1
Dianne Ould PARMELIA scribe8881@hotmail.com Preliminary
Dylan Fisher ALBANY ndfisher1@bigpond.com Level 1
Ebony Kain ROLEYSTONE aaron-ebony@outlook.com Preliminary
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Elaine Greene THE VINES elaine_greene@westnet.com.au Level 1
Emilie Smith MORESBY nt.er.smith@bigpond.com Preliminary
Emily Pagan DENMARK emily.pagan@education.wa.edu.au Preliminary
Evonne Hughes ELLENBROOK von0873@gmail.com Level 1
Ferne Faulkner MOUNT BARKER equestrian.hillside@gmail.com Level 1
Georgia Lowry MUNDIJONG georgia.lowry22@gmail.com Preliminary
Gerda Cahill MILLENDON sambarley.sporthorses@gmail.com Level 1
Gina Hendrie FORRESTDALE finwood53@optusnet.com.au Level 1
Heather Wyllie BOUVARD nalabear@iinet.net.au Level 1
Isabel Stanley SHOALWATER paradisepark8@hotmail.com Level 1
Jamie Vance GIDGEGANNUP jamie.vance44@gmail.com Preliminary
Jan Lawrie GIDGEGANNUP jan_lawrie@hotmail.com Preliminary
Jane Bayliss Thornlie janebayliss76@gmail.com Level 1
Jane Butler YORK jcbutler06@me.com Level 1

Janine Daniel ATWELL Janine.Daniel@education.wa.edu.au Preliminary

Jill Kessell QUEENS PARK jill_kessell@hotmail.com Level 1
Johanna Koroveshi GIDGEGANNUP jojeans@live.com.au Level 1
Juanita Brewer NOWERGUP jkbrewer@bigpond.com Preliminary
Judy Rose BINDOON judywrose@hotmail.com Level 1
Julie Frantom MUNDARING julie.frantom@education.wa.adu.au Preliminary
Karen Nelson DARLING DOWNS kmsrjnelson@bigpond.com Level 1
Karin Christie GERALDTON dandalooyarraman@hotmail.com Level 1
Karryn Buller BRUCE ROCK tvbuller@hotmail.com Foundation
Kasey Manolini KOJONUP kaseymanolini@gmail.com Preliminary
Kelly Altieri WAIKIKI kellyfulwood@hotmail.com Level 1
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Kelly Wyss SOUTH GUILDFORD kellywyss@outlook.com Preliminary

Kelly-Ann Crowe WUNDOWIE kellieanncrowe@gmail.com Level 1
Linda Page PINGELLY taizer@westnet.com.au Level 1 
Linda Vernon MUCKINBUDIN vernoncontracting@bigpond.com Level 1
Mareeka Coward ESPERANCE mareeka@morada.com.au Level 1
Margaret Barnesby-Johnson DARLING DOWNS mbarnesby-johnson@bigpond.com Level 1
Marie Hammond BEVERLEY mariehammond@hotmail.com.au Preliminary
Marie Hart WAGGRAKINE hartdyson@wn.com.au Level 1
Marika Coghill (Barrett-Lennard) PALMYRA mreaks84@hotmail.com Level 1
Melissa Jenkins YARLOOP mmjenkins@bigpond.com Preliminary
Michelle Ericsson ALBANY mmericsson@bigpond.com Preliminary
Naomi Siebert BROOKDALE allannaomi@rocketmail.com Level 1 
Natalie Mollett RAVENSTHORPE jamesarnoldmollett@bigpond.com Preliminary
Natalie Williamson-Holley BOULDER nfw912@live.com Level 1
Natasha Naylor SEVILLE GROVE tash.williams@hotmail.com Level 1
Nell Henry GIDGEGANNUP nellandra@hotmail.com Level 1
Nerine Bulter-Blaxell WALLISTON nerinebb@focusequine.com.au Level 1
Nicola Lachenicht SERPENTINE kathymallory@bigpond.com Preliminary
Nicole Speed WOODRIDGE ds5speed_28@hotmail.com Level 1

Nyrell Williams CHAMPION LAKES williado@tpg.com.au Level 1

Patricia Findlay BRUCE ROCK refpaf@wn.com.au Level 1 
Philippa Collier MUNDARING collier66@hotmail.com Level 1 
Rebecca Thomas CARMEL becthomas@iinet.net.au Level 1
Rosemary Inglis WEST SWAN rose.inglis@bigpond.com Level 1
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Roslyn Maindok BINDOON maindok@bordernet.com.au Preliminary
Sally Davis CHITTERING sallydav53@gmail.com Level 1
Sandra Sime Pinjarra ssime@bigpond.com Level 1
Sarah Britza YORK msbritza@bigpond.com Level 1
Sarah Wiese NARROGIN wiese@activ8.net.au Preliminary
Sean Corbin GIDGEGANNUP eastgidgecapt@hotmail.com Level 1
Shannon Mitchell HIGH WYCOMBE shannonmitchell@iinet.net.au Preliminary
Shari Lindo SECRET HARBOUR sharilindo4@gmail.com Preliminary
Simone Blennerhassett CUTHBERT s.blennerhassett7@bigpond.com Preliminary
Sontje Mangan MUNSTER sontje@hotmail.com.au Preliminary
Sue Croonen DARLING DOWNS suecroonen@yahoo.com.au Level 1
Susan Britza YORK msbritza@bigpond.com Level 1
Suzette Davis NORTHAM briansuzette@skymesh.com.au Preliminary
Suzi Sprigg MUCKINBUDIN frednsuz@bigpond.com Level 1
Tessa Lill QUINDALUP tessalill05@gmail.com Level 1
Tracey Hobbs ELACHBUTTING refpaf@wn.com.au Level 1
Tracy Talbot MORLEY tracyt64@yahoo.com Level 1
Vicki Carpenter DARLING DOWNS dressagecoach@me.com Level 1
Yvonne Reilly CAPEL yvonnereilly@bigpond.com Preliminary
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